Ruled.34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address

{c) Insert date

Presenter’s name, address
and reference (1f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Nuntber

[ 07543459

INTERIOR SURFACES (UK) LIMITED

[ (b) PHILIP MALACHY DALY

DALY & CO

THE PORTERGATE
ECCLESALL ROAD
SHEFFIELD

SI1 8NX

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at (¢) 7

Y

February 2013

Signed

Mr P M Daly
Daly & Co
The Portergate
Ecclesalt Road
Sheffield

S11 8NX
PMD/HLD

For Official Use

Liquidation Section

Post Room

1210272013 #6
COMPANIES HOUSE

pu




(a) Insert name and
occupation
(b) Insert full address

(c)

STATEMENT OF TRUTH
Statement as to the affairs of

INTERIOR SURFACES (UK) LIMITED

on 7 February 2013 being the date of the passing of a resolution or winding
up the company

I(a) Robert Andrew Wyatt
Companv Director
of (b) 129 Smalldale Road, Frecheville, Sheffield, S12 4YE

State that the 5 pages attached hereto are to the best of my knowledge and
belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named
company as at 7 February 2013 and that the company carried on 1n business as
a manufacturer and fabnicator of hard surface matenals and joinery services

Signed and dated by Robert Andrew Wyatt

Date GT’O'LI 13

Signature(s) 7@_,



" A - Summary of Assets

ASSETS
Assets specifically pledged:-
Secured plant and machinery

Less due to various secured creditor (see creditor list for details)
Surplus/(Shortfall)

Factored book debts
Less due to Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Ltd
Surplus/(Shortfall)

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Non factored retentions
Cash from sale of unencumbered assets held by third party

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value

£

138,145

(129.221)
8,924

37,693

(87,191)
502

19,529
16,500

45,455

Signature ’%? Date O , o1 |3

Estimated to

Realise
£

96,000

(129,221)
(33,221)

78,924

(87.191)
(8,267)

14,647
16,500

31,147




Summary of Liabilities

-

Estimated fotal assets available for preferential creditors

(carried forward)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors Employee claims — arrears of wages & hol pay

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors

Floating charge creditors N/A

Estimated surplus/(deficit) for
non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims -

Employee claims — notice pay claims
Drrector & former director

Deficits for secured asset finance creditors
Deficit for factoring company

HMRC - VAT

HMRC — PAYE/NIC/Corp Tax
Trade, expense and other creditors

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capatal -

2 ordmary *A” £] shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to
Realise
£
£ 31,147
(31,027)
120
£ 120
£
£ 120
9,582
21,147
33,221
8,267
91,810
48,634
160,800 (373.461)
£ (373,341)
£
(2)
£
{373,343)

Signature 2@
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